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DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY  

Academic Calendar - 2022-2023 

ODD SEMESTER 

  

 
S.NO 

 

DATE DAY ACTIVITY 

1. 

18.07.2022 Monday Academic year begins for II, III UG & II 

PG, College reopens & Discussion 
regarding  II PG Internship 

2. 

25.07.2022 Monday 
Academic year begins for I UG & I PG SIP 

& Bridge Course for I UG Begins 

3. 

27.07.2022 Wednesday Planning for applying TN Govt. Projects. 

Placement Orientation for outgoing UG & 
PG students 

4. 

01.082022     Monday  

SIP for I UG Ends 

5. 
02.08.2022 Tuesday  Discussion regarding conduct of 

Graduation Day. 

6. 

04..08.2022 Thursday  

Bridge Course for I UG Ends 

7. 

18.08.2022 Tuesday Planning for Organising Farewell 

program to the department retiring 
faculty. 

8. 
05.09.2022 Monday  

Dr. Radhakrishnan’s Birthday – 
Teachers’ Day 

9. 17.09.2022 Saturday 
Chemistry Department Association 

inauguration 

10. 24.09.2022 Saturday Parent-Teacher Meet – I UG & I PG 
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11. 30.09.2022 Friday  Springs - 2022 

12. 11.10.2022 Tuesday 
Planning for Training program for PG 

students with Physics Department 

13. 07.11.2022 Monday Practical Exam Begins 

13. 10.11.2022 Thursday 
Orientation given for II PG students 

regarding Project  

 

EVEN SEMESTER  

 

S.NO 

 

 

DATE 

 

DAY 

 

ACTIVITY 

1. 12.12.2022 Monday Monday College Reopens for Even 

Semester 

2. 
 

15.12.2022 

& 

16.12.2022 

 

Thursday & 

Friday 

Training program for PG students in 

collaboration with Physics department 

3.  

20.12.2022 

 

Tuesday Discussion regarding III UG project 

4.  

22.12.2022 

 

Thursday   Fine - Arts Day 

5. 03.01.2023  

Tuesday Planning for safety week celebration 

6. 10.01.2023  

Tuesday 
Planning for presenting papers in 

conferences by staff & students 

7. 24.01.2023  

Tuesday Planning for Pre BOS & BOS 
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8. 13.02.2023 

to 

15.02.2023 

Monday to 

Wednesday Science day celebration – competitions  

9. 09.03.2023 Tuesday 
Awareness program with Indian Oil 

corporation 

10. 14.03.2023 Tuesday 
Academic audit preparation should be 

completed 

11. 21.03.2023 Tuesday 
Discussion regarding End –Semester 

practical exam 

12. 29.03.2023 Wednesday 

Discussing the details needed for AQAR. 

13. 03.04.2023 Tuesday 
Planning for Sakunthala Endowment 

Lecture 

14. 10.04.2023 Monday 
Comprehensive viva examination for II 

PG 

15. 11.04.2023 Tuesday 
Discussion about final year UG & PG  

project-  Viva 

16. 24.03.2023 Friday Sakunthala Endowment Lecture, 

Association valediction & Prize 

distribution for science day celebration. 

 


